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1A, 2A, 3A             

School  Paid  Region Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool   
Altamont   22 Justin Schmitt Schmittc21@gmail.com       
American Heritage  18      
American Leadership   15 Haylee Tate  hayleetate@americanleadership.net  801-201-4643     
Beaver   19 Kirt Brown  kirt.brown@ironmail.org  435-590-6068  435-586-2869   
Ben Lomond   10  Tim Boothe timboothe@gmail.com 801-644-5644 801-737-7913  
Canyon View   9  Kirt Brown  kirt.brown@ironmail.org  435-590-6885  435-590-6885   
Carbon   12 Allie Chamberlain  chambera75@gmail.com  435-668-3064  435-637-7946   
Delta   14 Aliese Withers  aliese.withers@millardk12.org  435-979-4525  435-864-3133   
Emery   12 Alicia Whitesel aliciaw@emeryschools.org 435-749-2218 435-381-7946   
Grand County   12 Wendy Young wendy@evlaw.net      
Grantsville   13 Autumn Riding ariding@tooeleschools.org 435-224-2065 435-882-3247   
Gunnison Valley   16 Kevin Havey  kevinh@gunnisoncity.org  435-979-5936  435-528-7126   
Intermountain Christian   22      435-943-3190   
Judge Memorial   15 Sage Maaranen swim@judgememorial.com  505-500-7163 801-243-5718   
Juan Diego   10  John Moran  johnmoran@skaggscatholiccenter.org  801-699-6751  801-571-7200   
Maeser Prep   18 Abriel Rosenvall abriel.rosenval@measerprep.org 801-376-0992  801-229-7154   
Millard   16 Chelton Spendlove  mhsswim@outlook.com   435-550-0900     
Morgan   13 Bridget larsen morganhighswimteam@gmail.com  801-821-9898     
North Sanpete   14 David LaTomme  david.latomme@nsanpete.org  801-473-1039     
North Sevier  16 Crystal Anderson cristal.a.photo@gmail.com    
North Summit   16 Yance Fawcett  yfawcett@nsummit.org  435-640-9438  435-336-2737   
Ogden   10  Andrea Sweet  ogdenswim@gmail.com  801-430-8508  801-625-1101   
Richfield – Girls   12 Christal Anderson  christal.a.photo@gmail.com  435-979-5380  435-896-8472   
Richfield – Boys   12 Staci Kling  staci.kling@seviersd.org   435-868-1353     
Rowland Hall   17 Cole Jackman  cjackman2016@gmail.com  801-450-7310  385-468-1925   
   17 Hope Feliciano  hopefeliciano98@gmail.com   385-229-9924     
St. Joseph   17 Tim Booth timboothe@gmail.com 801-644-5644 801-737-7913  
South Sevier   19 Angela Nielsen  angela.nielsen@seviersd.org  435-633-5630  435-8968572   
South Summit   13 Leigh Anderson  swim@ssummit.org  435-602-0000  435-783-2423   
Summit Academy   15 John Moran  johnmoran@skaggscatholiccenter.org  801699-6751  801-571-7200   
Telos Academy   21 Rachel McCuistion  rachelmccuistion@telosrtc.com       
Union   14 Justin Schmitt  schmitt21@gmail.com  435-823-2923     
Wasatch Academy   18 Trish Rasmussen  trish.rasmussen@wasatchacdemy.org  435-851-1108  435-462-1333   



4A           
School   Region Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool   

Bear River   11 Danny Esplin  danny.esplin@besd.net  435-279-0758  435-257-7665   
Cedar City – Girls   10 Megan Moses  megmos@gmail.com  435-233-8972  435-586-2869   
Crimson Cliffs   10 Craig Nelson cnelson@yahoo.com       
Desert Hills   10 Kate Greenwood mjae.shores@gmail.com  435-215-8237  435-215-8237   
Dixie   10 Micaela Bowers Mica_ann12@hotmail.com   435-656-6357   
Green Canyon   11 John Kane  jkane22@gmail.com   435-232-5430  435-563-5173   
Hurricane   10 Heath Thurston  blacklineswim@gmail.com  801-361-7723  435-656-6360   
Logan   11 Korryn Bernhardt korryncook@gmail.com   435-797-0538   
Mountain Crest   11 Tom Williams  tomwill00@gmail.com   435-764-1763  435-245-7962   
Pine View   10 Chris Meservey imaginationoutlet1@gmail.com   435-656-6360   
Ridgeline   11 Taryn McEuen  ridgelineswim@gmail.com  435-512-4106  435-245-7962   
Sky View   11 Marcus Singleton  marcus.singleton@ccwsdut.org  435-881-9002  435-563-5625   
Snow Canyon   10 Charlie Barnett cdbarnett@mac.com       
        

5A             
School   Region Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool   

Alta   8 Clark Etherington  clarkswim01@icloud.com   801-230-9994  385-468-3355   
Bountiful   5 Alexia Peterson  alepeterson@dsdmail.net 801-541-3211  801-298-6220   
Bonneville   5 Kim Patterson  swimmermom1419@gmail.com  801-317-7764     
Box Elder   5 Jerry Hodgkinson  swimboxelder@gmail.com  435-713-5606  435-734-4852   
Brighton   6 Todd Etherington  todd@cottonwoodheights.com  801-541-6447  801-953-3190   
Cedar Valley   7 Tanner Jackson tannerjackson7@gmail.com  385-201-2000   
Cottonwood   7 Ron Lockwood  ronlockwood@live.com  801-815-7919  801-273-2111   
East   6  Griffin Hale griffzillahale@gmail.com      
Highland   6 Mark Gray  utahtop50@yahoo.com       
Hillcrest   7 Ryan Thierbach triguyryan@yahool.com       
Jordan   8  Richard Barnes  richardbarnes28@gmail.com   801-554-7724  801-412-2070   
Lehi   8 Alec Huff  alechuff@alpinedistrict.org  801-319-6566  385-201-2000   
Maple Mountain   9 Katee Groneman katee.groneman@nebo.edu  435-777-3290 801-491-7881  
   Amyee Hargett amyeehargett@yahoo.com 801-787-4638 801-486-2731   
Mountain View   8 Josse Tobiasson  jossetobiasson@gmail.com  801-830-3598  801-229-7154   
Murray   6 Adam Huff  ahuff@murrayschools.org     801-284-2400   
Olympus   6 Tom Thorum  tthorum@gmail.com  801-913-2786  801-646-5408   
Orem   8 Jenn Gale spyglassroad@gmail.com 801-358-7883 801-229-7154   
Park City   6    435-645-5617   
Payson   7 Jilyan Bulkey  jilyan.bulkey@nebo.edu  801-360-5939  801-465-5290   
Provo   9 Jessica McKell jessmckell@gmail.com   801-319-1804   



Salem Hills   9 Brad Graham  brad.graham@nebo.edu  801-921-9821  801-489-2731   
Skyline   6 Charles Cullom cdcullom@graniteschools.org 949-547-3840 801-646-5428   
Spanish Fork   9 Shanon Dowling saddowling122@gmail.com 801-372-9268 801-798-5091   
Springville - Boys  9 Kim Green isuswimkim@gmail.com 801-358-3136 801-489-2731   
Springville - Girls  9 Sam Ripley samrip17@gmail.com 205-902-9557 801-491-7881  
Stansbury  7 Joycelyn Cook jdurfee@gmail.com   435-882-3247   
Timpanogos   8 Katie Sundberg  ksundberg@alpinedistrict.org  714-328-2178  801-491-7881  
Timpview   8 Jefferson McClain  jefferson.mcclain@gmail.com  801-376-1151  435-852-6600   
Tooele   7 Holly Tate  swimhollytate@gmail.com  435-830-5429  435-882-3247   
Uintah   7 Wendy Harris  wendyh@uintahrecreation,.org  435-621-2081  435-781-0982   
Viewmont   5 James Keddington jmkedding@gmail.com   801-402-4200   
Wasatch   9 Shawn Marsing  shawn.marsing@wasatch.edu  801-910-4033  435-654-3450   
Woods Cross   5 Andrew Bird  andbird@dsdmail.net  801-402-4538  801-402-4200   
        

6A             
School   Reg.  Coaches  e-mail  Phone  Pool   

American Fork   4  Kathy King  kdk31960@gmail.com  801-472-2188  801-763-3084   
Bingham   3  Rachel Gill rachelgill78@gmail.com  801-414-6465  801-414-6465   
Clearfield   1  Kyle Cunningham  syracuseswimming@gmail.com  801-643-3909  801-525-2641   
Corner Canyon   4  Patrick Thurman  hotmail.thurman@canyonsdistrict.org  801-558-2687     
Copper Hills   3  Markie Harper markie.harper@jordandistricit.ord 801-518-7509 801-574-0176   
Cyprus   2  Jason Hayes  jhayes@graniteschools.org   801-657-8843  385-646-6244   
Davis   1  Kit Barker barkerfam@gmail.com  801-543-9635  801-336-3939   
Farmington   1      
Fremont   1  Timothy Shupe  tishupe@wsd.net  801-810-4347     
Granger   2  Derrick Carter    801-646-5320   
Herriman   3  Michael H. Goldhardt  herrimanpolo@gmail.com  801-448-3552  801-567-8530   
Hunter   2  Ray Huff  rlhuff@graniteschools.org  425-885-2240  385-646-5367   
Kearns   2  Chris Horne  chornepolo@yahoo.com  801-808-2613  801-966-5555   
Layton   1  Jason Udy  judy@dsdmail.net  801-725-1217  801-336-3939   
Lone Peak   4  Celeste Tiffany  cdtiff@gmail.com 801-362-9333  801-763-3084   
Mountain Ridge   7  Tim Pollock  timothydpollock@gmail.com  801-970-2744     
Northridge   1  Nicole Udy    nicudy@dsmail.net 801-309-4535 801-525-2641   
Pleasant Grove   4  Lisa Harris  sjznharris@hotmail.com  801-856-5567  801-763-3084   
Riverton   3  Andrew Powers  3otmai.powers@jordandistrict.org  801-688-2461  801-997-6842   
Roy   1  Malori Crossley macrossley@wsd.net 801-529--4681 801-476-3638   
Skyridge   4  Max Cox mattcox@alpinedistrict.com   801-368-4022   
Syracuse   1  Kyri Cunningham  syracuseswimming@gmail.com  801-643-3909  801-525-2640   
Taylorsville   2  Mary Ann Ward  mward@graniteschools.org  801-573-8035  801-646-8954   



Weber   1  Bill Cruff  wcruff@wsd.net  801-814-2180  801-625-1100   
West   3  Casey Jackson  casonjackson@hotmail.com   801-502-5278  801-908-6231   
West Jordan   2  Jarren Brnton jarren.brinton@jordandistrict.org   801-563-8440   
Westlake   4  Chris Miller  cmiller@alpinedistrict.com  801-380-1051  801-368-4022   
        
  Member  Russ Lauber russlauber@gmail.com 801-647-3424   

NCAA               
Brigham Young U.        801-422-8665     
Dixie St. University      Tamber McAllister  tamber.mcallister@dixie.edu   801-360-0449     
U. of Utah      Joe Dykstra  jdykstra@huntsman.utah.edu  801-581-5480     

  
  
 


